
 2023年北関東合同月例会 2023/10/15
会場　セスパ東大宮店

RANK 氏名 所属連盟 W L TP LP RANK 氏名 所属連盟 W L TP LP

優勝 喜島 安広 SPA 4 1 537 223 25 齋藤 健輔 SPA 3 2 401 434

準優勝 吉町 光生 SPA 4 1 547 469 26 松島 宏二 GPA 2 3 545 389

3位タイ 川島 仁 TPBA 5 0 600 173 27 梶山 純 IRC 2 3 526 508

〃 本間 俊行 SPA 4 1 583 161 28 近藤 雅之 SPA 2 3 499 412

5位タイ 中原 光三郎 SPA 5 0 600 242 29 小田原謙介　 YPBC 2 3 471 489

〃 林 宏樹 SPA 5 0 600 312 30 水野 正貴 TPBA 2 3 469 391

〃 寺田 健次 SPA 4 1 519 332 31 齋藤 克幸 SPA 2 3 446 484

〃 中村優 YPBC 3 2 548 459 32 田中 公大 SPA 2 3 430 493

9 奈良 崇 SPA 4 1 483 294 33 桜井　尚之 IRC 2 3 410 473

10 高山 英紀 TPBA 3 2 538 359 34 今野 さゆり SPA 2 3 389 552

11 黒木 和好 YPBC 3 2 528 340 35 磯 六月 TPBA 2 3 354 463

12 喜島 美香子 SPA 3 2 491 561 36 山田 晃輝 TPBA 2 3 338 509

13 横澤道子 YPBC 3 2 489 424 37 中川 翔太 IRC 2 3 337 457

14 小西 徹 SPA 3 2 484 375 38 滝口幸司 YPBC 2 3 302 535

15 石井 伸之 GPA 3 2 478 420 39 山田 博司 SPA 1 4 447 547

16 中村 裕美 SPA 3 2 470 388 40 吉田　忍 IRC 1 4 420 558

17 平井 北斗 SPA 3 2 458 347 41 柴原 康弘 TPBA 1 4 403 550

18 堀口 大樹 SPA 3 2 455 368 42 中野和弘 YPBC 1 4 399 573

19 坂場　通礼 IRC 3 2 446 407 43 土屋 寛 GPA 1 4 306 582

20 加藤 秀万 SPA 3 2 445 529 44 鈴木 あゆみ YPBC 1 4 298 578

21 野澤 清和 TPBA 3 2 433 370 45 皆川智紀 YPBC 1 4 288 559

22 石橋 宏基 TPBA 3 2 430 375 46 岡城 浩史 SPA 1 4 225 559

23 黒木 伸也 SPA 3 2 423 371 47 菱沼 咲織 SPA 0 5 218 600

24 篠田 理 GPA 3 2 410 352 48 山田 久義 SPA 0 5 207 600
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 2023年北関東合同月例会 2023/10/15
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A組 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 q 11 12

磯 六月 喜島 安広 黒木 和好 中村 裕美 中川 翔太 山田 久義 篠田 理 田中 公大 黒木 伸也 石橋 宏基 寺田 健次 鈴木 あゆみ W L TP LP RANK ハイラン

1 磯 六月 TPBA W W 26 48 40 2 3 354 463 9

2 喜島 安広 SPA W W W 57 W 4 1 537 194 1
b120

c105,c106

3 黒木 和好 YPBC W W W 67 101 3 2 528 340 4 c101

4 中村 裕美 SPA W W 62 48 W 3 2 470 388 3

5 中川 翔太 IRC 0 34 W 63 W 2 3 337 457 10

6 山田 久義 SPA 103 0 6 0 98 0 5 207 600 12

7 篠田 理 GPA W 2 48 W W 3 2 410 352 7

8 田中 公大 SPA W 68 52 70 W 2 3 430 493 8

9 黒木 伸也 SPA W W 0 63 W 3 2 423 371 6

10 石橋 宏基 TPBA 4 W W 66 W 3 2 430 375 5

11 寺田 健次 SPA W W W W 39 4 1 519 332 2

12 鈴木 あゆみ YPBC 15 31 W 47 85 1 4 298 578 11
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山田 晃輝 加藤 秀万 滝口幸司 吉田　忍 坂場　通礼 近藤 雅之 松島 宏二 山田 博司 中原 光三郎 川島 仁 喜島 美香子 皆川智紀 W L TP LP RANK ハイラン

1 山田 晃輝 TPBA 98 0 w W 0 2 3 338 509 8

2 加藤 秀万 SPA W W W 7 78 3 2 445 529 5

3 滝口幸司 YPBC 11 W 51 0 W 2 3 302 535 9

4 吉田　忍 IRC 67 109 10 114 W 1 4 420 558 11

5 坂場　通礼 IRC W 75 11 W W 3 2 446 407 4

6 近藤 雅之 SPA W 88 74 97 W 2 3 499 412 7

7 松島 宏二 GPA 84 111 W 110 W 2 3 545 389 6

8 山田 博司 SPA 65 90 93 W 79 1 4 447 547 10

9 中原 光三郎 SPA W W W W W 5 0 600 242 2

10 川島 仁 TPBA W W W W W 5 0 600 173 1

11 喜島 美香子 SPA 82 W 49 W W 3 2 491 561 3

12 皆川智紀 YPBC 78 20 52 18 W 1 4 288 559 12
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C組 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

野澤 清和 小西 徹 中野和弘 岡城 浩史 桜井　尚之 齋藤 克幸 石井 伸之 今野 さゆり 堀口 大樹 水野 正貴 林 宏樹 中村優 W L TP LP RANK ハイラン

1 野澤 清和 TPBA W 38 W W 35 3 2 433 370 6 c113

2 小西 徹 SPA W 29 95 W W 3 2 484 375 3

3 中野和弘 YPBC 66 97 67 W 49 1 4 399 573 11

4 岡城 浩史 SPA W 26 14 24 41 1 4 225 559 12

5 桜井　尚之 IRC 50 W 17 103 W 2 3 410 473 9

6 齋藤 克幸 SPA W 0 W 95 111 2 3 446 484 8

7 石井 伸之 GPA 77 W W 41 W 3 2 478 420 4

8 今野 さゆり SPA 3 W W 79 67 2 3 389 552 10

9 堀口 大樹 SPA W 85 W W 10 3 2 455 368 5

10 水野 正貴 TPBA 50 93 W W 86 2 3 469 391 7

11 林 宏樹 SPA W W W W W 5 0 600 312 1

12 中村優 YPBC W 103 W 85 W 3 2 548 459 2
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D組 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

高山 英紀 奈良 崇 横澤道子 菱沼 咲織 梶山 純 本間 俊行 土屋 寛 平井 北斗 齋藤 健輔 柴原 康弘 吉町 光生 小田原謙介　 W L TP LP RANK ハイラン

1 高山 英紀 TPBA W 98 W W 80 3 2 538 359 4

2 奈良 崇 SPA 3 W W W W 4 1 483 294 3

3 横澤道子 YPBC W 41 W W 88 3 2 489 424 5 114

4 菱沼 咲織 SPA 19 0 70 94 35 0 5 218 600 12

5 梶山 純 IRC 78 114 W W 94 2 3 526 508 8

6 本間 俊行 SPA W W W 103 W 4 1 583 367 1 c106

7 土屋 寛 GPA 9 42 71 64 W 1 4 306 582 11

8 平井 北斗 SPA 32 66 W W W 3 2 458 347 6

9 齋藤 健輔 SPA W 16 25 W W 3 2 401 434 7

10 柴原 康弘 TPBA 50 88 W 81 64 1 4 403 550 10

11 吉町 光生 SPA W W 67 W W 4 1 547 469 2

12 小田原謙介　 YPBC W W 82 102 47 2 3 471 489 9


